1.28 1.29
29 EATON CORPORATION CA010001EN28 EATON CORPORATION CA010001EN
Surge Protection
Class 2 tested SPD, SPCT2
Surge Protection
Class 2 tested SPD, SPCT2
Insert 280 VAC 20 kA SPCT2-280 167592 2/120
Insert 335 VAC 20 kA SPCT2-335 167597 2/120
Insert 385 VAC 20 kA SPCT2-385 167602 2/120
Insert 460 VAC 20 kA SPCT2-460 167607 2/120
Insert 580 VAC 20 kA SPCT2-580 167612 2/120
Insert 260 VAC 40 kA SPCT2-NPE60 167617 2/120
Plug-in surge arrester SPCT2. Insert
sg08213
Insert (1pole/path)
Poles Max. Continous Operating
Voltage UC
In (8/20) μs Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
4pole 280 VAC 4x20 kA SPCT2-280/4 167596 1/30
4pole 335 VAC 4x20 kA SPCT2-335/4 167601 1/30
4pole 385 VAC 4x20 kA SPCT2-385/4 167606 1/30
4pole 460 VAC 4x20 kA SPCT2-460/4 167611 1/30
4pole 580 VAC 4x20 kA SPCT2-580/4 167616 1/30
sg04813 Three phase supply / 4+0 connection (TN-S)
Description Surge Protective Class T2
• Field of application:
  For the protection of low voltage distribution systems against transient overvoltage caused by direct and indirect lightning stroke and switching operations